AGENDA DE PRESIDENCIA

MIERCOLES 06 DE SETIEMBRE

HORA

07:00:00

ACTIVIDADES

07:30:00

08:00:00

08:30:00

09:00:00

Reunién de Trabajo
Juan Carlos Ruiz Molleda
Instituto de Defensa Legal

08:30 - 09:10

09:30:00

10:00:00

10:30:00

11:00:00

11:30:00

12:00:00

12:30:00

13:00:00

13:30:00

14:00:00

14:30:00

15:00:00

15:30:00

16:00:00

16:30:00

17:00:00

17:30:00

18:00:00




